California State
Board o/ Equalization

Taxpayer Name: ANDREW BUSSIAN SHARP Account Number: 101347698
Filing Period: 07/01/2016 to 09/30/2016 Express Login Code: t521524m
Due Date: 10/31/2016

For assistance during regular business hours call 1-800-400-7115 (TTY:711)

Your filing has been accepted. The confirmation number is 00028137714.

Sales and Purchase Information
1 Total Gross Sales
3 Total

Deductions
4 Sales to Other Retailers for the Purposes of Resale
8 Sales in Interstate or Foreign Commerce
11 Total Deductions

12 Total Taxable Transactions

District Tax
Total District Tax

Computation Schedule for District Tax

Amount Due
13 Sales and Use Tax Due
15 Remaining Tax Due
18 Total Amount Due and Payable

Preparer Information
Preparer Name
Preparer Title
Preparer Phone Number

11/04/16

$71,769.00
$71,769.00

$65,572.00
$6,197.00
$71,769.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Andrew Sharp
CEO
650-906-9448


http://www.boe.ca.gov/index.htm

