

Taxpayer Name: ANDREW BUSSIAN SHARP Account Number: 101347698
Filing Period: 07/01/2016 to 09/30/2016 Express Login Code: t521524m

Due Date: 10/31/2016

For assistance during regular business hours call 1-800-400-7115 (TTY:711)

Your filing has been accepted. The confirmation number is 00028137714.  Sales and Purchase Information	
3 Total	\$71,769.00
Deductions	
4 Sales to Other Retailers for the Purposes of Resale	\$65,572.00
8 Sales in Interstate or Foreign Commerce	\$6,197.00
11 Total Deductions	\$71,769.00
12 Total Taxable Transactions	\$0.00
District Tax	
Total District Tax	\$ 0.00
Computation Schedule for District Tax	
Amount Due	
13 Sales and Use Tax Due	\$0.00
15 Remaining Tax Due	\$0.00
18 Total Amount Due and Payable	\$0.00
Preparer Information	
Preparer Name	Andrew Sharp
Preparer Title	CEO
Preparer Phone Number	650-906-9448